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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
The Bronx Bombers

Smog Strangler

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

Weapon X

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

Weapon X

1BottleShot

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

NY's Blue Diamond
SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

1BottleShot

Warriors

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

1BottleShot

Smog Strangler

Shockers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Weapon X

Shockers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Shockers

Postal Maniac

Weapon X

Warriors

1BottleShot

127.40
67.40
106.20
86.10
118.40
92.90

126.80
98.90
98.60

151.40
97.00

107.10

103.90
69.10
83.40

118.20
87.60
91.90

112.70
126.40
118.30
69.30
96.10
141.50

106.50
124.30
134.40

63.50
123.80
121.90

107.50

73.20
116.20
113.90
134.80
112.80

59.60
146.20
115.80

84.50
142.10

66.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Bad Batch
Weapon X
1BottleShot
Warriors
Postal Maniac
Shockers

The Bronx Bombers
Smog Strangler
Warriors

Postal Maniac
Shockers
1BottleShot

Postal Maniac

Shockers

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
The Bronx Bombers

Smog Strangler

Warriors

Roethlisberger With Cheese
The Bronx Bombers
Weapon X

Postal Maniac

Smog Strangler

Shockers

Weapon X

The Bad Batch

Postal Maniac

The Bronx Bombers

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Warriors

Warriors

The Bronx Bombers
Smog Strangler
The Bad Batch
Postal Maniac
1BottleShot

NY's Blue Diamond
SoulBrother

Roethlisberger With Cheese
The Bronx Bombers

The Bad Batch

Smog Strangler
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156.60
109.10
173.40
137.20
138.50

76.00

112.10
151.00
75.80
86.70
163.20
79.60

137.30
128.00

87.60
106.10
190.80
104.10

89.90
133.30
72.20
58.70
112.20
81.70

104.40
154.30
132.00
136.00
82.10
97.70

90.60
116.50
149.20

94.70
142.70
132.70

85.00
108.10
84.10
139.50
93.50
130.80
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Smog Strangler
Roethlisberger With Cheese
The Bad Batch

1BottleShot

Postal Maniac

The Bronx Bombers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Roethlisberger With Cheese
Shockers

SoulBrother

The Bronx Bombers
Warriors

The Bad Batch

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
The Bad Batch

Weapon X

The Bronx Bombers

Postal Maniac

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
1BottleShot

Roethlisberger With Cheese
The Bad Batch

Weapon X

The Bronx Bombers

Smog Strangler

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
NY's Blue Diamond
Weapon X

SoulBrother

Warriors

The Bronx Bombers
Smog Strangler

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
NY's Blue Diamond
Roethlisberger With Cheese
SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

Weapon X

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
NY's Blue Diamond
Shockers

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

Weapon X

1BottleShot

142.50
112.30
121.00

93.70
125.40
157.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

NY's Blue Diamond
SoulBrother

Shockers

Weapon X

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Warriors

1BottleShot

NY's Blue Diamond

Weapon X

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Postal Maniac

Smog Strangler

SoulBrother

Warriors

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Smog Strangler

Shockers

NY's Blue Diamond

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
SoulBrother

Warriors

Shockers

Postal Maniac

The Bad Batch
Roethlisberger With Cheese
1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
Postal Maniac

Shockers

The Bronx Bombers
Smog Strangler
Warriors

Postal Maniac
Shockers
1BottleShot

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am
The Bronx Bombers

Smog Strangler

Warriors
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142.50
72.80
160.60
68.50
87.90
98.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

Smog Strangler

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

Smog Strangler

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

Smog Strangler

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X
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