# All or Nothing FFL H2H

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	407.40		The Ded Datch	450.00
NY's Blue Diamond	127.40	VS	The Bad Batch	156.60
Roethlisberger With Cheese	67.40	VS	Weapon X	109.10
SoulBrother	106.20	VS	1BottleShot	173.40
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	86.10	VS	Warriors	137.20
The Bronx Bombers	118.40	VS	Postal Maniac	138.50
Smog Strangler	92.90	VS	Shockers	76.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
NY's Blue Diamond	126.80	VS	The Bronx Bombers	112.10
Roethlisberger With Cheese	98.90	VS	Smog Strangler	151.00
SoulBrother	98.60	VS	Warriors	75.80
The Bad Batch	151.40	VS	Postal Maniac	86.70
Weapon X	97.00	VS	Shockers	163.20
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	107.10	VS	1BottleShot	79.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
NY's Blue Diamond	103.90	VS	Postal Maniac	137.30
Roethlisberger With Cheese	69.10	VS	Shockers	128.00
SoulBrother	83.40	VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	87.60
The Bad Batch	118.20	VS	The Bronx Bombers	106.10
Weapon X	87.60	VS	Smog Strangler	190.80
1BottleShot	91.90	VS	Warriors	104.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
NY's Blue Diamond	112.70	VS	Roethlisberger With Cheese	89.90
SoulBrother	126.40	VS	The Bronx Bombers	133.30
The Bad Batch	118.30	VS	Weapon X	72.20
1BottleShot	69.30	VS	Postal Maniac	58.70
Warriors	96.10	VS	Smog Strangler	112.20
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	141.50	VS	Shockers	81.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
NY's Blue Diamond	106.50	VS	Weapon X	104.40
Roethlisberger With Cheese	124.30	VS	The Bad Batch	154.30
SoulBrother	134.40	VS	Postal Maniac	132.00
1BottleShot	63.50	VS	The Bronx Bombers	136.00
Smog Strangler	123.80	VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	82.10
Shockers	121.90	VS	Warriors	97.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
NY's Blue Diamond	107.50	VS	Warriors	90.60
Roethlisberger With Cheese	73.20	vs	The Bronx Bombers	116.50
SoulBrother	116.20	VS	Smog Strangler	149.20
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	113.90	VS	The Bad Batch	94.70
Weapon X	134.80	VS	Postal Maniac	142.70
Shockers	112.80	vs	1BottleShot	132.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	59.60	VS	NY's Blue Diamond	85.00
Shockers	146.20	vs VS	SoulBrother	108.10
Postal Maniac	115.80	VS VS	Roethlisberger With Cheese	84.10
Weapon X	84.50	vs VS	The Bronx Bombers	139.50
	U-T.UU	٧٥	רוס בוסווא בסוווטסוס	109.00
Warriors	142.10	VS	The Bad Batch	93.50



## All or Nothing FFL H2H

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 31 9:58am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Smog Strangler	142.50	VS	NY's Blue Diamond	142.5
Roethlisberger With Cheese	112.30	VS	SoulBrother	72.8
The Bad Batch	121.00	VS	Shockers	160.6
1BottleShot	93.70	VS	Weapon X	68.5
Postal Maniac	125.40	VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	87.9
The Bronx Bombers	157.00	vs	Warriors	98.0
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Roethlisberger With Cheese		VS	1BottleShot	
Shockers		VS	NY's Blue Diamond	
SoulBrother		VS	Weapon X	
The Bronx Bombers		VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	
Warriors		VS	Postal Maniac	
The Bad Batch		vs	Smog Strangler	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
NY's Blue Diamond		VS	SoulBrother	
Roethlisberger With Cheese		VS	Warriors	
The Bad Batch		VS	1BottleShot	
Weapon X		VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	
The Bronx Bombers		VS	Smog Strangler	
Postal Maniac		vs	Shockers	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
1BottleShot		VS	NY's Blue Diamond	
Roethlisberger With Cheese		VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	
The Bad Batch		VS	SoulBrother	
Weapon X		VS	Warriors	
The Bronx Bombers		VS	Shockers	
Smog Strangler		vs	Postal Maniac	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
NY's Blue Diamond		VS	The Bad Batch	
Weapon X		vs	Roethlisberger With Cheese	
SoulBrother		VS	1BottleShot	
Warriors		VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	
The Bronx Bombers		vs	Postal Maniac	
Smog Strangler		vs	Shockers	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
NY's Blue Diamond		VS	The Bronx Bombers	
Roethlisberger With Cheese		VS	Smog Strangler	
SoulBrother		VS	Warriors	
The Bad Batch		VS	Postal Maniac	
Weapon X		VS	Shockers	
Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am		vs	1BottleShot	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
NY's Blue Diamond		VS	Postal Maniac	
Shockers		vs vs	Roethlisberger With Cheese	
SoulBrother		VS VS	Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am	
The Bad Batch		vs vs	The Bronx Bombers	
Weapon X		vs VS	Smog Strangler	
**CADOT! /\		٧٥	Jinog Juangiei	



### All or Nothing FFL H2H

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 31 9:58am ET

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

**Smog Strangler** 

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

Smog Strangler

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

1BottleShot

Lamb Bam Thank You Ma'am

NY's Blue Diamond

Postal Maniac

Roethlisberger With Cheese

Shockers

**Smog Strangler** 

SoulBrother

The Bad Batch

The Bronx Bombers

Warriors

Weapon X

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled